POS. PETT.
109 188
{5 O
111 . 106
e PR 1
5 o B
114 127
119 1 18
110 ¢ 9
7| 104
8. 33
" 27
120 S
121 i 185
122 148
123 189
124 ¢ Bf
125 1 B2
126 14
127+ 70
128 : 69
129 9
130 96
131 67
132 : 174
133 | 143
134 30
135 3
136 142
137 141
138 144
139 | 37
140 102
141 149
142 161
143 160
144 80
145 211
146 115
147 114
148 53
149 219
150 154
151 7
02 1 198
153 : 133
154 182
195 | 319
156 47
157 214
108 ¢ 36
159 @ 218
160 210
01 173
2 | 212
163 181
164 124

ATLETA
PASSONI ALBERTO
MOSCATELLI MICHELE
MORELLI CLAUDIO
BOTTEGA MARCELLO
GIOVANAZZI KILIAN
CERRI FABRIZIO
ZUGNONI GIORDANA
MIGLIACCIO GIUSEPPE
BETTINI MARIAGRAZIA

SCHENA EHRENBERGER
VALERIE

NEGRINI MIRCO
CAROLLO MICHELE
BONETTI MARCO

TESTINI TULLIA
LIBANORA BARBARA
RONCONI PAOLO
BIANCADINI GIOVANNI
COLOMBO RICHARD
ROMERI CHIARA
BERGAMASCHI FRANCESCO
TESSI WALTER CRISTIANO
DELLA MADDALENA FILIPPO
DELLA MADDALENA FABIO
BORMOLINI LAURA
BARUFFI MIRELLA
CACCIA MATTEO

BERTI LUCA

HEDEA ROXANA

EPIFANI GIUSEPPE
FANONI PARIDE

BALDINI SARA

BONFADINI STEFANO
FANONI FLORIANO
SILVERI MANUEL

SILVERI MARCO

RAINOLDI MANUELA
GUERRINI LAURA

PIERI AMANDA

DE SIMONI MARCO
RUFFONI ANDREA

ROTA SERGIO

ARINI SILVANO

MAGRI LIDIA

TOGNOLINA LUISELLA
BALDUCCI LUCA
SASSELLA TERSILLA
CIRIELLO RAFFAELE

DI MASCIO MASSIMO
BELLINZONA GALLI FILIPPO
CREDARO FERNANDA
BORMETTI MARCO

POZZI MARCO
MOSCATELLI FILOMENA
TRIVELLA SARA
SCARAMELLINI UGO
CLEMENTI ROBERTO

ANNO SESSO

1984
1981
1954
1970
1977
1976
1968
1951
1973
1973

1991
1990
1982
1970
1979
1961
1963
1973
1996
1992
1965
2005
1967
1975
1964
1976
1966
1978
1971
1947
1971
1969
1960
2007
1977
1963
1972
1986
1986
1969
1969
1979
1960
1969
1967
1967
1970
1969
2010
1966
1968
1968
1977
1977
1957
1960

M
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ASS. SPORTIVA

2002 MARATHON CLUB

2002 MARATHON CLUB

TEMPO
00:53:37
00:53:38
00:54:15
00:54:22
00:54:31
00:54:32
00:54:33
00:54:34
00:54:35
00:54:36

00:54:54
00:55:10
00:55:19
00:55:20
00:55:38
00:55:55
00:56:08
00:56:12

00:56:16

00:56:17

00:56:18

00:57:10

00:57:12

00:57:18

00:57:28

00:58:10
00:58:12

00:58:14
00:58:15

00:58:18
00:58:25

00:58:37

00:58:38
00:58:55

00:58:56

01:00:10

01:00:20

01:00:28

01:00:30

01:00:40

01:00:50
01:01:40
01:02:00
01:02:03
01:02:05
01:02:35
01:03:15
01:04:00
01:05:35
01:05:36
01:05:37
01:05:38
01:05:40
01:06:19
01:06:20
01:06:24

DISTACCO
+ 00:17:47
+00:17:48
+ 00:18:25
+ 00:18:32
+ 00:18:41
+00:18:42
+ 00:18:43
+ 00:18:44
+00:18:45
+00:18:46

+ 00:19:04
+ 00:19:20
+00:19:29
+ 00:19:30
+00:19:48
+ 00:20:05
+ 00:20:18
+ 00:20:22
+ 00:20:26
+ 00:20:27

+ 00:20:28
+ 00:21:20
+ 00:21:22
+00:21:28
+ 00:21:38
+ 00:22:20
+ 00:22:22
+ 00:22:24
+00:22:25
+ 00:22:28
+ 00:22:35
+00:22:47
+ 00:22:48
+ 00:23:05
+ 00:23:06
+00:24:20
+00:24:30
+ 00:24:38
+ 00:24:40
+ 00:24:50

+ 00:25:00
+ 00:25:50
+ 00:26:10
+ 00:26:13
+ 00:26:15
+ 00:26:45
+ 00:27:25
+00:28:10
+ 00:29:45
+ 00:29:46
+ 00:29:47
+ 00:29:48
+ 00:29:50
+ 00:30:29
+ 00:30:30
+ 00:30:34

PASSO
05:22
05:22
05:26
05:26
05:27
05:27
D921
05:27
05:28
05:28

05:29
05:31
05:32
05:32
05:34
05:36
05:37
05:37
05:38
05:38
05:38
05:43
05:43
05:44
05:45
05:49
05:49
05:49
05:50
05:50
05:51
05:52
05:52
05:54
05:54
06:01
06:02
06:03
06:03
06:04
06:05
06:10
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:15
06:20
06:24
06:34
06:34
06:34
06:34
06:34
06:38
06:38
06:38



